CASENO

SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598
SPUD-1598

NAME

Aaron Evans, A&A Development, LLC
Southern Hills NA & 517 Crime Watch
Moore School District, Jeff Horn
Oklahoma County

Paradise Castles Apartment Inc.

Tett's Hitting Academy Diva Salon/Green Tettleton Mickey, Tettleton Shannon Dawn

Bentson Properties, LLC

Fleet Care Inc. DBA Southwestern Car Clinic

CGS Investment, LLC

Sewell David & Melinda

ADH & LPD Properties, LLC

Whitehawk Energy & Investments, LLC

Ray Forrest

Bui Henri, Bui Christopher

Randall Paul & Teresa Rev. Trust

AFZ Construction, LLC

LMR, Inc.

Shadid-Paula & Jennifer Ann

Shadid Paul A.

First Interstate Bank of Okla. Attn: Corp. Real Estate NC1-001-03-81
Cardinal Cove Properties, LLC

Cox Communications, Inc., Annette Looney Tax Analyst
A&A Development, LLC

Checkers Investments, Inc.

J&D Cox, LLC

Garner James W. Co. Trs. & Family Trust, Garner Susan J. Co. Trs.
South Western, LLC

GW Car Care, LLC

Checkers Investments, Inc.

Meers William R. & Barbara J.

ADDRESS

PO Box 890309

1125 SW 78th Ter.

1500 SE 4th

320 Robert S. Kerr Ave., Ste. 307
15512 Himalaya Rdg.

8611 S. Western Ave.

521 W. Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 180
1525 Glenwood Dr.

1608 NW 36th St.

3712 Surrey Rd.

8805 S. Western Ave.

PO Box 721172

1800 N. Main St.

10904 Winelake Dr.

1001 SW 88th St.

1035 SW 89th St.

1918 N. 11th St.

1001 SW 89th St.

13032 Burnt Oak Rd.

101 N. Tryon St., Unit 3800
5809 S. Western Ave.
6205 Peachtree Dunwoody Rd.
PO Box 890309

3730 Springlake Dr.

1801 W. Reno Ave.

10405 Greenbriar PI.

PO Box 892456

PO Box 891353

15800 Brenton Hills Ave.
PO Box 892016

CITY

Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Moore, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Moore, OK
Lawton, OK
Edmond, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Altus, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Muskogee, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Charlotte, NC
Oklahoma City, OK
Atlanta, GA
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

ZIPCODE
73189
73139
73160
73102
73013
73139
73116
73160
73505
73013
73139
73172
73521
73170
73139
73139
74401
73139
73120
28202
73109
30328
73189
73111
73106
73159
73189
73189
73013
73189



